Modo X II
Modo New II
Modo New II + shower board
GLASS
mm 810
Modo X / New
There is possibility
to buy fixed SW side

CHROME
Art. No.
profile finish:
BLACK
Art. No.
profile finish:
CHROME
Art. No.
profile finish:
BLACK
Art. No.
profile finish:
WHITE
Art. No.
Art. No.
Modo (X/New) II 50 389254-01-01 389254-54-01 389054-01-01 389054-54-01 389054-04-01 389054-XX-01
Modo (X/New) II 55 389255-01-01 389255-54-01 389055-01-01 389055-54-01 389055-04-01 389055-XX-01
Modo (X/New) II 60 389264-01-01 389264-54-01 389064-01-01 389064-54-01 389064-04-01 389064-XX-01
Modo (X/New) II 65 389265-01-01 389265-54-01 389065-01-01 389065-54-01 389065-04-01 389065-XX-01
Modo (X/New) II 70 389274-01-01 389274-54-01 389074-01-01 389074-54-01 389074-04-01 389074-XX-01
Modo (X/New) II 75 389275-01-01 389275-54-01 389075-01-01 389075-54-01 389075-04-01 389075-XX-01
Modo (X/New) II 80 389284-01-01 389284-54-01 389084-01-01 389084-54-01 389084-04-01 389084-XX-01
Modo (X/New) II 85 389285-01-01 389285-54-01 389085-01-01 389085-54-01 389085-04-01 389085-XX-01
Modo (X/New) II 90 389294-01-01 389294-54-01 389094-01-01 389094-54-01 389094-04-01 389094-XX-01
Modo (X/New) II 95 389295-01-01 389295-54-01 389095-01-01 389095-54-01 389095-04-01 389095-XX-01
Modo (X/New) II 100 389304-01-01 389304-54-01 389104-01-01 389104-54-01 389104-04-01 389104-XX-01
Modo (X/New) II 105 389305-01-01 389305-54-01 389105-01-01 389105-54-01 389105-04-01 389105-XX-01
Modo (X/New) II 110 389314-01-01 389314-54-01 389114-01-01 389114-54-01 389114-04-01 389114-XX-01
Modo (X/New) II 115 389315-01-01 389315-54-01 389115-01-01 389115-54-01 389115-04-01 389115-XX-01
Modo (X/New) II 120 389324-01-01 389324-54-01 389124-01-01 389124-54-01 389124-04-01 389124-XX-01
Modo (X/New) II 125 389325-01-01 389325-54-01 389125-01-01 389125-54-01 389125-04-01 389125-XX-01
Modo (X/New) II 130 389334-01-01 389334-54-01 389134-01-01 389134-54-01 389134-04-01 389134-XX-01
Modo (X/New) II 135 389335-01-01 389335-54-01 389135-01-01 389135-54-01 389135-04-01 389135-XX-01
Modo (X/New) II 140 389344-01-01 389344-54-01 389144-01-01 389144-54-01 389144-04-01 389144-XX-01
Modo (X/New) II 145 389345-01-01 389345-54-01 389145-01-01 389145-54-01 389145-04-01 389145-XX-01
Modo (X/New) II 150 389354-01-01 389354-54-01 389154-01-01 389154-54-01 389154-04-01 389154-XX-01
Modo (X/New) II 155 389355-01-01 389355-54-01 389155-01-01 389155-54-01 389155-04-01 389155-XX-01
Modo (X/New) II 160 389364-01-01 389364-54-01 389164-01-01 389164-54-01 389164-04-01 389164-XX-01
Modo 30-100×150-200 389403-01-01 389403-54-01 389903-01-01 389903-54-01 389903-04-01 389903-XX-01
Modo 30-100×200-230 – – 389904-01-01 389904-54-01 389904-04-01 389904-XX-01
Modo 30-100×200-250 389404-01-01 389404-54-01 – – – –
Modo 30-100×250-300 389405-01-01 389405-54-01 – – – –
Modo 100-140×150-200 – – 389905-01-01 389905-54-01 389905-04-01 389905-XX-01
Modo 100-140×200-230 – – 389906-01-01 389906-54-01 389906-04-01 389906-XX-01
Modo 100-160×150-200 389407-01-01 389407-54-01 – – – –
Modo 100-160×200-250 389408-01-01 389408-54-01 – – – –
Modo 100-160×250-300 389409-01-01 389409-54-01 – – – –
Modo 140-180×150-200 – – 389907-01-01 389907-54-01 389907-04-01 389907-XX-01
Modo 140-180×200-230 – – 389908-01-01 389908-54-01 389908-04-01 389908-XX-01
In the article
number, the symbol
“XX” should be
replaced with the